

SLP(C)No. 8261-8262 OF 2004

ITEM No.MM-2

Court No. 3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8261-8262/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2004 in AFO 313/2003 with
Civil Application No. 6518/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

ISHMAILBHAI HASANBHAI & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HAMIDABIBI SIDARBHAI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 23/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. H.A. Raichura, Adv.

Mrs. Saroj H. Raichura, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List as notified.

Till then the disbursement of compensation shall remain stayed.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master