

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8261-8262/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2004 in AFO No. 313/2003 &
CA No.

6518/2003 of HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

ISHMAILBHAI HASANBHAI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HAMIDABIBI SIDARBHAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.A. Raichura,Adv.

Mrs. S.H. Raichura, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let fresh steps be taken for service of notice on respondents 1 and 2 by

ordinary process as well as dasti.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

(Ramesh Cha

nd)

Court Master

Court Master